Colegio Saint James
Buin

Alumnos

6bb

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

HISTORIA
GORMAZ OSCAR

recreo

9:45
10:30
HISTORIA
GORMAZ OSCAR
10:30
11:15

recreo

recreo

HISTORIA
GORMAZ OSCAR

CONSEJO
LAGOS CONSTANZA

recreo

15:40
16:20

16:20
17:00
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